Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C: United States Patent and Trade	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es)	elow.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): GE HEALTHCARE FINANCIAL SERVICES (F.K.A) HELLER HEALTH CARE FINANCE, INC.	TAUDIUDDAI Dames, appresses, or citizenship attached z 🔐] Yes] No NC -
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Other	Street Address: 2401 S. PLUM GROVE City: PACATINE	
Citizenship (see guldelines) DELAWARE Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Association Citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 11 13 106 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other RELEASE OF SECORITY 2 nTeres	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a dome representative designation is attached: Yes (Designations must be a separate document from assignee)	tic No
Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 216119 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address: Street Address: 2 Bethesda Metho (enter	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 4-1 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposif account Enclosed	2
City: Bethesda State: Haryland Zip: 20814 Phone Number: 301-661-9866 Email Address: Mane diam & GE (07)	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9. Signature: Maryanne Courtner Nanyanne Courtner Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003428 FRAME: 0119



GE Commercial Finance Healthcare Financial Services

2 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 600 Bethesda, Maryland 20814 U.S.A

T 301 961 1640

November 13, 2006 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: Deed of Release

Termination of lien related to Registration # 2161199

1 基

To whom It May Concern:

I am writing in reference to the following:

Registration # 2161199

Serial # 75018761

Reel/Frame # 2276/0580

This letter constitutes notice to the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") and, " y copy hereof, to Addus Healthcare. Inc. (the "Company"), that, effective as of November _ \(\frac{1}{3} \), 2006, the lien of GE HFS Holdings, Inc. f/k/a Heller Healthcare Finance, Inc. ("Lender"), related to the abov referenced filings is terminated. Lender hereby authorizes USPTO to release the lien in favor of Lender pursuant to the above-referenced filings.

Best regards,

GE HFS HOLDINGS, INC. F/K/A HELLER

HEALTHCARE FINANCE, INC.

Name: Title:

Maryanne Courtney

Duly Authorized Signatory

TRADEMARK General Electric Company **RECORDED: 11/13/2006** REEL: 003428 FRAME: 0120